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TABLE 8

FALL 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE

FULL-TIME

RACE

AFRICAN AM

ASIAN

HISPANIC

NATIVE AM

WHITE

NONRES ALN

UNKNOWN

TOTAL

(FT)

39

371

56

43

598

AND PART-TIME
BY SEX

194

1419

42

219

2131

MALE
# FT

12

18

145

31

20

236

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16

(PT) STUDENTS

MALE
# PT TOTAL

59 313
25 143
41 283

1 6
628 2563
22 151
77 359
853 3818

.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH



