TABLE 8

FALL 2004 ETHNIC/RACIAL DISTRIBUTION OF GRADUATE FULL-TIME (FT) AND PART-TIME (PT) STUDENTS

BY SEX

	FEMALE	FEMALE	MALE	MALE	
RACE	# FT	# PT	# FT	# PT	TOTAL
AFRICAN AM	57	185	12	59	313
ASIAN	30	70	18	25	143
HISPANIC	39	194	9	41	283
NATIVE AM	2	2	1	1	6
WHITE	371	1419	145	628	2563
NONRES ALN	56	42	31	22	151
UNKNOWN	43	219	20	77	359
TOTAL	598	2131	236	853	3818

ENROLLMENT RUN ON 09/16/04 AT 16.39.44 BY INSTITUTIONAL RESEARCH